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Scope

72111

Cost

($000) Start

BEQ HOMPORT ASHORE INC I

Complete

63162 m2 34125

Design Status

08/2002

8. Projects Requested In This Program

04/2005

7. INVENTORY DATA ($000)

a.  TOTAL ACREAGE ......(  1,016 Acres)..........................

Commander, Navy Region

Northwest

b. End FY 2008

1.2

FY MILITARY CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM

4.Command 5.Area Const

  Cost Index

2.Date

Category

Code Project Title

1.Component

b.  INVENTORY AS OF 

c.  AUTHORIZATION NOT YET IN INVENTORY................................

d.  AUTHORIZATION REQUESTED IN THIS PROGRAM ..........................

e.  AUTHORIZATION INCLUDED IN FOLLOWING PROGRAM ......................

f.  PLANNED IN NEXT THREE PROGRAM YEARS ..............................

g.  REMAINING DEFICIENCY .............................................

h.  GRAND TOTAL  ..................................................... 

...................................30 Sep 2003  1,288,848

 71,284

 40,000

 106,794

 34,125

 174,831

c.R&M Unfunded Requirement ($000): $  167,000

9. Future Projects:
a.Included In The Following Program:
72111 BEQ HOMEPORT ASHORE INC II 0 LS 40000

TOTAL

TOTAL

NAVAL STATION BREMERTON

BREMERTON, WASHINGTON

3.Installation and Location:

10/01/03NAVY

N32416

34125

b.Major Planned Next Three Years:

61010

73020

73010

21925

74043

13186 M2

3497 M2

642 M2

6079 M2

11500 M2

38234

14100

3060

10400

41000

TOTAL

40000

106794

CENTRALIZED MISSION SPT

EMERGENCY RESPONSE BLDG

FIRE STATION AT MANCHESTER

PUBLIC WORKS FACILITY

FLEET RECREATION COMPLEX

Total

2005

18242

16056

6. Personnel

   Strength:

09/30/03

PERMANENT STUDENTS SUPPORT

OFFICER ENLISTED CIVILIAN OFFICER ENLISTED CIVILIAN OFFICER ENLISTED CIVILIAN

555

428

6343

4284

8957

8957

0

0

0

0

0

0

375

375

0

2012

0

0

10. Mission or Major Functions:

Naval Station Bremerton provides harbor and waterfront facilities, exchange, personnel

support, athletic, recreational, berthing, messing, morale, and other logistics

facilities.  It is homeport to one CVN and four AOE's and is adjacent to Puget Sound

Naval Shipyard in the Bremerton Naval Complex.

 1,715,882

a. As of 
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Commander, Navy Region

Northwest 1.2

FY MILITARY CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM

4.Command 5.Area Const

  Cost Index

2.Date1.Component

NAVAL STATION BREMERTON

BREMERTON, WASHINGTON

3.Installation and Location:

10/01/03NAVY

N32416

2005

0

0

11. Outstanding Pollution and Safety Deficiencies ($000):

a. Pollution Abatement(*): $

b. Occupational Safety and Health (OSH) (#): $


